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42
43
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Fony6

1899697-24
1899717-24
1899701-24
1899711-24
1899679-24

2222006-24

2222806-24
2222811-24
2222527-24
2222513-24
1899681-24
1899703-24
2222771-24
1899604-24
1899682-24
1899710-24
3544419-24
2222812-24
2222824-24
2222601-24
2222753-24
1899597-24

2222024-24

2222614-24
2222522-24
2222509-24
2221954-24
2222032-24

2222002-24

2222772-24

1899695-24
2222113-24
2222814-24
2222851-24
2222826-24
2222037-24
1899593-24
2222816-24
1899700-24
2222319-24

2222025-24

2222514-24
2222775-24
2222524-24
2222818-24
2222305-24
1899665-24
1899614-24
2222620-24
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BiactaHb

184.659
184.659
184.659
184.659
184.659

178.873

178.767
178.767
184.519
184.519
184.659
184.659
178.767
184.659
184.659
184.659
184.659
178.767
178.767
187.026
184.519
184.659

178.873

187.026
184.519
184.519
185.701
178.085

178.873

178.873

184.659
176.584
178.767
178.767
178.767
178.085
184.659
178.767
184.659
176.584

178.873

184.519
178.085
184.519
178.767
176.584
182.256
182.256
187.026

Mpwnir

09:12:11
09:12:13
09:12:14
09:12:16
09:12:20

09:08:34

09:08:37
09:09:42
09:15:34
09:15:37
09:16:18
09:16:22
09:12:38
09:17:06
09:17:06
09:17:07
09:17:09
09:12:59
09:13:11
09:19:55
09:18:19
09:19:26

09:15:06

09:21:34
09:20:40
09:20:41
09:21:44
09:16:17

09:17:02

09:17:08

09:21:35
09:15:25
09:17:07
09:17:15
09:17:22
09:16:52
09:22:10
09:17:40
09:22:13
09:16:45

09:18:36

09:23:17
09:18:19
09:23:20
09:18:55
09:17:15
09:21:57
09:22:01
09:25:50

Yac npuaborty. Jibot N2 3

MigBonouncobk, Big, 25.08.2024 07:00:17

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:11:54
02:11:56
02:11:57
02:11:59
02:12:03

02:08:17

02:08:20
02:09:25
02:15:17
02:15:20
02:16:01
02:16:05
02:12:21
02:16:49
02:16:49
02:16:50
02:16:52
02:12:42
02:12:54
02:19:38
02:18:02
02:19:09

02:14:49

02:21:17
02:20:23
02:20:24
02:21:27
02:16:00

02:16:45

02:16:51

02:21:18
02:15:08
02:16:50
02:16:58
02:17:05
02:16:35
02:21:53
02:17:23
02:21:56
02:16:28

02:18:19

02:23:00
02:18:02
02:23:03
02:18:38
02:16:58
02:21:40
02:21:44
02:25:33

Kny6 Crpwuia
Ban
1399.99  100.00
1399.64  99.64
1399.46 99.27
1399.11 9891
139840 9855
139436  98.18
139299  97.82
1381.33 97.45
1363.95  97.09
136344 9673
1357.62 9636
1356.95  96.00
1350.71 95.64
1349.68  95.27
1349.68 94.91
1349.52 9455
134919 94.18
134715 93.82
134512 9345
1339.41 93.09
133677 9273
1327.05 9236
132679 92.00
1323.77 9164
131440 9127
131424 9091
131284 9055
130945  90.18
1308.03 89.82
1307.08  89.45
1306.86  89.09
1306.74 88.73
130645 8836
130518  88.00
130407  87.64
1303.85  87.27
130148 8691
1301.22 8655
1301.02 86.18
1293.97  85.82
129322 8545
1290.34  85.09
1290.16  84.73
1289.89 84.36
128949  84.00
1289.24  83.64
128651 8327
128591 8291
128496 8255

Koed. Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
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0.000 2.141 25.188
0.000 3.212 26.795
0.000 4.283 27.063
0.000 5.353 28.671
0.000 6.424 31.350

o O O O o

0.000 7.495 37.513

0.000 8.565 39.657
0.000 9.636 54.394
0.000 22.484  92.176
0.000 24.625 93.516
0.000 44968 112272
0.000 52.463 114952
0.000 65.310 125.938
0.000 66.381 128.081
0.000 67.452 128.349
0.000 68.522  128.885
0.000 69.593 129957
0.000 70.664 133.173
0.000 74.946 137996
0.000 85.653  152.197
0.000 91.006 158.092
0.000 103.854 181.940

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

0.000 105.996 182.744

0.000 113.490 189.979
0.000 135.974  0.000
0.000 137.045  0.000
0.000 142.398  0.000
0.000 155.246  0.000

o O O O O

0.000  159.529  0.000

o

0.000 161.670 0.000 O
0.000 162.741 0.000 O
0.000 163.812 0000 O
0.000 165.953 0.000 O
0.000 168.094 0.000 O
0.000 169.165 0.000 O
0.000 170.236 0.000 O
0.000 173.448 0000 O
0.000 174.518 0.000 O
0.000 175.589 0000 O
0.000 191.649 0.000 O
0.000 194.861 0.000 0

0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000

O O O O O o o o

Fony6oBop

Bonkos P.O.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.

0 OsbliaHeubkuii M.I.

EpHect
Mucis P.K.
Mucis P.K.

Fongmk M.b.
lonamk M.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos P.O.
Muwucis P.K.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos P.O.
Bonkos O.B.
Muwcie P.K.
Mucis P.K.
Miypko B.B.
Fongmk M.b.
Bonkos O.B.

0 OnbluaHeubkmin M.

EpHect
Miubko B.B.
Fronauk M.B.
longmk M.b.
Kykunusak B.I1M.
Bepesa B.B.

OnbluaHeupknii M.,

EpHecrt

OsbliaHeubkuii M.I.

EpHect

Bonkos O.B.
Kysunwmn CM.
Mwcis P.K.
Mucis P.K.
Mucis P.K.
bepesa B.B.
Bosakos O.B.
Mwucis P.K.
Bosikos O.B.
Kyznwmn C.M.
OnbluaHeupknii M.,

EpHecrt
ronguk M.B.
bepesa B.B.
Fronguk M.B.

Mwucis P.K.
Kyzunwmn C.M.
BegHapumk O.P.
BbegHapumk O.P.
Miypko B.B.

Kny6

Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuii
Crpwi
Crpuit

Crpwia

Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit

Crpuia

Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpwia

Crpuii

Crpwit

Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwit
Crpuin
Crpuit

Crpui

Crpuii
Crpwit
Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpuit
Crpuii



50
51

52

53

54
55
56

2222602-24
2222112-24

2222011-24

2222035-24

2222789-24
2222626-24
2222183-24

2222044-24

2222321-24
2222607-24
1899716-24
1899591-24
2222782-24
1899696-24
2298550-24
1899680-24
1899598-24
1899693-24
1899702-24

2222017-24

2222196-24
2222124-24

2222005-24

2221950-24
2222555-24
2221936-24
2222825-24
2222198-24
1899596-24
2222805-24
1899685-24
1899678-24
2222604-24
2222751-24
2222530-24
2221953-24

3544118-24

2222807-24
2222521-24
1899674-24

2222020-24
1899667-24
2222560-24

1899672-24
1899669-24
1899673-24

2222003-24

2222034-24
2222184-24
2222195-24
2222559-24
2222188-24
2222182-24
2222603-24
1899595-24
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187.026
176.584

178.873

178.873

178.085
185.087
185.087

178.873

178.085
187.026
184.659
184.659
178.085
184.659
176.584
184.659
184.659
184.659
184.659

178.873

185.087
176.584

178.873

185.701
178.085
185.701
178.767
185.087
184.659
178.767
184.659
184.659
187.026
184.519
184.519
185.701

185.674

178.767
184.519
182.256

178.873
182.256
178.873

182.256
182.256
182.256

178.873

178.085
185.087
185.087
178.085
185.087
185.087
187.026
184.659

09:25:54
09:18:02

09:20:05

09:20:16

09:19:52
09:25:25
09:25:27

09:20:35

09:19:58
09:27:07
09:25:20
09:25:25
09:20:37
09:26:27
09:20:14
09:26:58
09:26:59
09:27:02
09:27:25

09:22:49

09:27:55
09:21:17

09:23:12

09:28:58
09:22:53
09:29:01
09:23:39
09:29:00
09:28:42
09:24:02
09:28:47
09:29:06
09:31:01
09:29:04
09:29:12
09:30:56

09:31:04

09:25:49
09:30:30
09:28:42

09:26:03
09:28:51
09:26:12

09:28:58
09:29:03
09:29:04

09:27:06

09:26:32
09:32:23
09:32:26
09:26:42
09:33:17
09:34:47
09:36:45
09:34:50

02:25:37
02:17:45

02:19:48

02:19:59

02:19:35
02:25:08
02:25:10

02:20:18

02:19:41
02:26:50
02:25:03
02:25:08
02:20:20
02:26:10
02:19:57
02:26:41
02:26:42
02:26:45
02:27:08

02:22:32

02:27:38
02:21:00

02:22:55

02:28:41
02:22:36
02:28:44
02:23:22
02:28:43
02:28:25
02:23:45
02:28:30
02:28:49
02:30:44
02:28:47
02:28:55
02:30:39

02:30:47

02:25:32
02:30:13
02:28:25

02:25:46
02:28:34
02:25:55

02:28:41
02:28:46
02:28:47

02:26:49

02:26:15
02:32:06
02:32:09
02:26:25
02:33:00
02:34:30
02:36:28
02:34:33

1284.37
1281.91

1279.50

1277.82

1275.83
1275.29
1274.99

1274.94

1274.92
1273.73
1273.07
1272.34
1269.01
1263.34
1261.76
1258.89
1258.75
1258.32
1255.04

1254.96

1253.69
1252.37

1251.59

1248.97
1248.84
1248.55
1246.92
1244.56
124419
1243.59
1243.49
1240.85
1240.77
1240.19
1239.08
1232.66

1231.40

1228.35
1228.35
1228.00

122712
1226.76
1225.86

1225.80
1225.11
1224.98

1218.35

1217.67
1216.87
1216.47
1216.29
1209.72
1197.97
1195.31
1194.82

82.18
81.82

8145

81.09

80.73
80.36
80.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0 OnbluaHeubknii M.,

o

o O O
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o

o o

O O O O O O O o o o o oo o

o

o o

0 OnbluaHeupkunii M.,

o

o

O O O O O o o o

Miypko B.B.
Kyznwmn C.M.

EpHecrt

OnbluaHeubknin M.

EpHect
bepesa B.B.
lonpaa B.I.
[onga B.I.

OnbluaHeubkmin M.I.

EpHect
Bepesa B.B.
Miypko B.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos P.O.
bepesa B.B.
Bonkos O.B.

Kyzunwmn C.M.
Bonkos P.O.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos P.O.
Bonkos P.O.

OnbluaHeubkmin M.I.

EpHect
[onga B.I.
Kyzunwmn C.M.

OsblaHeubkuii M.I.

EpHect
Kykunugak B.IM.
bepesa B.B.
Kykumugak B.IM.
Mucis P.K.
[onga B.I.
Bonkos P.O.
Mucis P.K.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Miubko B.B.
lonamk M.B.
Fonank M.B.
Kykunugak B.IM.
KutHikosuu AA.
Hazap
Mucis P.K.
lonank M.b.
BegHapumk O.P.

OnbluaHeubknii M.,

EpHect
Begrapumk O.P.

EpHect
beaHapumk O.P.
Begrapumk O.P.
begHapumk O.P.

OnbluaHeubknin M.

EpHect
bepesa B.B.
lonpa B.I.
[onga B.I.
bepesa B.B.
[onga B.I.
[onaa B.I.
Miypko B.B.
Bonkos P.O.

Crpuii
Crpuia

Crpuii

Crpuit

Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit

Crpui

Crpui
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia

Crpui

Crpuia
Crpui

Crpwit

Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpui

Crpuii

Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpui

Crpuii
Crpuii
Crpuit

Crpuin
Crpuit
Crpuit

Crpwit

Crpuit
Crpui
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwit



1899584-24 1 182965 09:3340 023323 119286 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Jflomauyk P.M. Crpuii
2222517-24 1 184519 09:3521 023504 118994 000 0000 0000 0000 O  loiiauk M.B. Crpuit
2222605-24 1 187.026 09:38:04 02:37:47 118533 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Miubko BB. Crpuii
1899636-24 1 176584 09:29:18 02:29:01 118499 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Kysuwm C.M. Crpuii
3544103-24 1 185674 09:38:46 023829 117157 000 0000 0000 0000 O X”T”lf:;V:A‘A‘ Crpuii

KurtHikosmy AA. .
3544120-24 1 185674 09:3954 0239:37 116325 000 0000 0000 0000 O Hasap Crpuii
1899715-24 1 184659 09:41:16 02:4059 114707 000 0000 0000 0000 O  BoskosP.O. Crpuii
3544119-24 1 185674 09:43:11 02:42:54 113980 000 0000 0000 0000 O XMT”ﬁ:;":A'A' Crpuit
1899580-24 1 182965 09:42:37 02:4220 112710 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Jlonauyk P.M. Crpuit
2222303-24 1 176584 093728 0237:11 112342 000 0000 0000 0000 0  KysvwwH C.M. Crpuit
1899633-24 1 176584 09:3832 023815 111585 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Kysvwmn C.M. Crpuii
3544107-24 1 185674 09:5022 02:50:05 109167 000 0000 0000 0000 O XV'T”LTOB””A‘A‘ Crpuii
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